pje]e:

189587
194104
263596
263600
196140
263006
253625
230684
195857
167955
213147
151973
263583
005165
207372
194779
263305

NAME

Brothers, Thomas
Diggs, Dante
Foe, Brandon
Hamblin, Tosha

Johnson, Christopher

Kenley, Ashley
Lindsey, Charles
Miller, Melinda
Price, Tyrone
Reichle, John
Sallie, Samantha
Sanders, Gill
Scarpinski, Joshua
Tigue, Kathy
Vance, Clifford
Washington, Corey
Yonts, Shannon

Releases - October 4, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Oldham County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Webster County Jalil
Webster County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




