Releases - October 4, 2013

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
189587	Brothers, Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194104	Diggs, Dante	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263596	Foe, Brandon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263600	Hamblin, Tosha	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196140	Johnson, Christopher	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263006	Kenley, Ashley	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253625	Lindsey, Charles	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230684	Miller, Melinda	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195857	Price, Tyrone	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
167955	Reichle, John	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213147	Sallie, Samantha	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
151973	Sanders, Gill	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263583	Scarpinski, Joshua	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
005165	Tigue, Kathy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
207372	Vance, Clifford	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
194779	Washington, Corey	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263305	Yonts, Shannon	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)